
Effective June 5-Sept 4  

DAVIS OUTDOOR LAP POOL 
SUMMER 

 

LAP/OPEN 

SWIM 

                         

12:30 pm                  

-                            

6:00 pm 

 

Wristbands required for children 12 & under.   

Children:  *10-13 must have a parent in the building                                                                                       

   *6-9 must have adult supervision in the pool and locker rooms                                                                  

          *0-5 must have adult in water within arm’s reach                                                                                                

Please be advised: The lifeguards clear the pool for 15 minutes before every hour.                                                                                     

Pools are not available for use during Classes/Programs and Camp Swim. 

Everyone must shower before using pool facilities. Thank you!  

LAP/OPEN 
SWIM                                     

7:00 am                  
-                        

9:00 am 

CLOSED                    
FOR                       

CAMP SWIM 
                   

9:00-11:00 am 

OPEN SWIM  
                            

11:00 am 
- 

8:00 pm  

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 

12:30 

1:00 

1:30 

2:00 

2:30 

3:00 

3:30 

4:00 

4:30 

5:00 

5:30 

6:00 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:00 

LAP/OPEN 
SWIM                                     

7:00 am                  
-                        

9:00 am 

CLOSED                    
FOR                       

CAMP SWIM 
                   

9:00-11:00 am 

OPEN SWIM  
                            

11:00 am 
- 

8:00 pm  

Updated 5/25/23 

WATER RUNNING 
7:00-7:45 am 

LAP/OPEN SWIM                                     

7:00 am                  
-                        

9:00 am 

WATER FITNESS 
9:00-9:45 am 

CLOSED FOR 
DAY CAMP 

SWIM                   
10:00-11:00 am 

OPEN SWIM  
                            

11:00 am 
- 

8:00 pm  

LAP/OPEN 
SWIM                                     

7:00 am                  
-                        

9:00 am 

CLOSED                    
FOR                       

CAMP SWIM 
                   

9:00-11:00 am 

OPEN SWIM  
                            

11:00 am 
- 

8:00 pm  

 

OPEN SWIM  
                            

11:00 am 
- 

6:00 pm  

 

WATER RUNNING 
7:00-7:45 am 

LAP/OPEN SWIM                                     

7:00 am                  
-                        

9:00 am 

WATER FITNESS 
9:00-9:45 am 

CLOSED FOR 
DAY CAMP 

SWIM                   
10:00-11:00 am 

OPEN SWIM  
                            

11:00 am 
- 

8:00 pm  

 
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

OUTDOOR REC POOL SCHEDULE 
Mon-Fri 11 am-8 pm  •  Sat 11 am-6 pm  •  Sun 12:30-6 pm 


