DAVIS OUTDOOR LAP POOL

SUMMER

Effective June 5-Sept 4

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
7:00	LAP/OPEN	WATER RUNNING 7:00-7:45 am	LAP/OPEN	WATER RUNNING 7:00-7:45 am	LAP/OPEN		
7:30	SWIM 7:00 am	LAP/OPEN SWIM	SWIM 7:00 am	LAP/OPEN SWIM	SWIM 7:00 am		
8:00	7.00 am	7:00 am	7:00 aiii -	7:00 am	7:00 aiii -		
8:30	9:00 am	9:00 am	9:00 am	9:00 am	9:00 am		
9:00	CI 0555	WATER FITNESS 9:00-9:45 am	CI OSED	WATER FITNESS 9:00-9:45 am	CI OCED		
9:30	CLOSED FOR		CLOSED FOR		CLOSED FOR		
10:00	CAMP SWIM	CLOSED FOR DAY CAMP	CAMP SWIM	CLOSED FOR DAY CAMP	CAMP SWIM		
10:30	9:00-11:00 am	SWIM 10:00-11:00 am	9:00-11:00 am	SWIM 10:00-11:00 am	9:00-11:00 am		
11:00							
11:30							
12:00							
12:30							
1:00							
1:30						OPEN SWIM	
2:00						11:00 am	
2:30						-	
3:00	OPEN SWIM	OPEN SWIM	OPEN SWIM	OPEN SWIM	OPEN SWIM	6:00 pm	LAP/OPEN
3:30	11:00 am	11:00 am	11:00 am	11:00 am	11:00 am		SWIM
4:00	- 8:00 pm	- 8:00 pm	- 8:00 pm	- 8:00 pm	- 8:00 pm		12:30 pm
4:30							-
5:00							6:00 pm
5:30							
6:00							
6:30							
7:00							
7:30							
8:00							

OUTDOOR REC POOL SCHEDULE

Mon-Fri 11 am-8 pm • Sat 11 am-6 pm • Sun 12:30-6 pm

Wristbands required for children 12 & under.

Children: *10-13 must have a parent in the building

*6-9 must have adult supervision in the pool and locker rooms

*0-5 must have adult in water within arm's reach

Please be advised: The lifeguards clear the pool for 15 minutes before every hour.

Pools are not available for use during Classes/Programs and Camp Swim.

Everyone must shower before using pool facilities. Thank you!